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2024 DERP RetireStrong Education Program Seminar Calendar

Seminar

Ready to Retire

Date

Thursday, January 25, 2024

Time

1:00 p.m.-4:30 p.m.

Location

MS Teams
Click here to join the seminar

New/Early Career

Thursday, February 22, 2024

11:30 a.m.-1:00 p.m.

MS Teams
Click here to join the seminar

Mid/Late Career

Thursday, March 21, 2024

11:30 a.m.-1:00 p.m.

MS Teams
Click here to join the seminar

Ready to Retire

Thursday, April 25, 2024

8:30 a.m.-noon

Webb Building
Rooms 4.G.2 and 4.F.6

New/Early Career

Thursday, May 23, 2024

11:30 a.m.-1:00 p.m.

MS Teams
Click here to join the seminar

Mid/Late Career

Thursday, June 20, 2024

11:30 a.m.-1:00 p.m.

MS Teams
Click here to join the seminar

Ready to Retire

Thursday, July 25, 2024

1:00 p.m.-4:30 p.m.

MS Teams
Click here to join the seminar

New/Early Career

Thursday, August 22, 2024

11:30 a.m.-1:00 p.m.

MS Teams
Click here to join the seminar

Mid/Late Career

Thursday, September 26, 2024

11:30 a.m.-1:00 p.m.

MS Teams
Click here to join the seminar

Ready to Retire

Wednesday, November 13, 2024

8:30 a.m.-noon

Webb Building
Rooms 4.G.2 and 4.F.6

TEL (303) 839-5419
FAX (303) 839-9525

777 Pearl St. @
Denver, CO 80203

DERP.org
MyDERP.org


https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_YzhjYzQ5NmItYmNlYS00OGU4LWJmZDMtNzBmNzUzMzEzNjFi%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22e10bb307-879e-454d-9b61-8f3e00a3124c%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%227d7dc8bf-aaf1-4ce5-945a-c45e31ada1d3%22%7d
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